
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
______ 

Hongkong Bank Bldg. 4th Floor, M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai- 400023. 
        CIN : U40100MH2005153649 

                                                          E Tender Notice 
                         E-Tenders are invited from eligible contractor for the work of  

(1) Tender Specification: No. TENDER NO. EEC/BND/TECH/15/2020-21 (A) Name Of 
Work: Replacement of old domestic water pumps for staff quarters of MSEB HCL in 
Mumbai area. (B) Estimated Cost: Rs. 524306=00 (C) E.M.D. Rs.5500=00 (D) Tender 
Fee: Rs (1000.00+ 18%vat = 1180/-) (E) Security Deposit – 5% of contract value (F) Time 
Limit: 20 days from handing over of ste (G) Sale Period: 24/07/2020 to 28/07/2020 up to 
14.00 Hrs  (H) Submission Period: 24/07/2020 to 29/07/2020  upto 14.00 hrs.The detail 
tender notice and documents for above works are available at e-tender portal of MSEDCL. 
 
https://etender.mahadiscom.in/eatApp/online. 
 
For details contact person Add. Executive Engineer (Dist.) Tel. No. 26472131,  
Extn. No.3590/3578.  
E-tender support email id-support_etender@mahadiscom.in 
For any corrigendum/updates referring to this tender please refer our website 
(www.mahadiscom.in) no correspondence at individual level to be done. 
                                     
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL) Civil Division, MAHAVITARAN, Ground Floor, 
Prakashgad, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.  

 
HO PR NO.    (2020) 
 

 


